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Department    Coordinator or Contact  Email Address  
 
Art    Mrs. Helene Moriarty  Hmoriarty@cbsd.org 
 
Business   Mrs. Hannah Woodring  Hwoodring@cbsd.org 
 
English   Mrs. Melody Mullis   Mmullis@cbsd.org 
 
Family & Consumer Sci. Mrs. Mary Jane Bartchak                 mjbartchak@cbsd.org  
 
School Counseling            Mr. George Moustakas  gmoustak@cbsd.org 
 
Health/PE   Mr. Jeffrey Harding   Jharding@cbsd.org 
    Mrs. Christine Cochran  Cmcochran@cbsd.org 
 
Mathematics   Mr. Bill Smith    Wsmith@cbsd.org 
 
MBIT    Ms. Stephanie Gregory (A-L) Sgregory@mbit.org 
    Ms. Laurinda Hellwig (M-Z)  Lhellwig@mbit.org 
 
Music    Mr. Jason Morehouse  Jmorehouse@cbsd.org 
 
Science   Mrs. Mellisa 
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